Linie A-GRUBE

Startzeit Rotte Startnr. Nachname

10:00

10:12

10:24

10:36

10:48

1

1

1

2

13

14

15

16

17

18

25

26

27

28

29

30

37

38

39

40

41

42

49

50

51

52

53

54

Vorname

Rosskopf Helmut
Schauer Stephan
Sith Steve
Zettel Georg
Nagy Werner
Lukaseder Herbert
Cernosek Milan
Blohmann Werner
Nemeth Zsolt
Korban Krisztian
Hanzlovic Peter
Hanzlovic Christian
Dallinger Karl
Roitmayer Franz
Kaltenbock Werner
Aschauer Philipp (S/J)
Hengl Raimund
Steurer Anton
Pader Klaus
Kreupl Rudolf
Schnur Gunter
Prahofer Gunther
Schoberleitner |Robert
Koller Franz
Eschberger Josef
Voglmayr Wolfgang
Bogner Sonja
Rathammer Robert
Schneider Martin
Frihberger Jennifer

Linie B-TRAP

Rotte Startnr. Nachname

2

2

10

10

10

10

10

10

7

8

9

10

11

12

19

20

21

22

23

24

31

32

33

34

35

36

43

44

45

46

47

48

55

56

57

58

59

60

Vorname

Brenner Harald
Brandstatter Hubert
Frostl Karl
Faltejsek Alexander
Haslinger Rainer
Vevera Peter
Eder Robert
Edinger Wolfgang
Maschke Michael
Haslinger Felix (S/J)
Klausz Brigitte
Ehringer Andreas
Sitz-Krumberger |Gustav
Lehensteiner Susanne

Schneider Florian (S/J)
Diplinger Hans

Jindra Walter
Jindra Magdalena
Ramsl Wolfgang
Ramsl| Roman (S/J)
Schreyer Hubert
Schreyer Thomas
Korinek Marianne
Mduller Hanspeter
Mayr Christian
Langeder Tobias (S/J)
Keplinger Sebastian
Erbler Florian
Wimmer Michael




	Startnummern und Startzeiten

